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Account Details - Current Account

it No 712-6-04935-8 THB
due. a5ty danninlaynsaias Active
dug.anatydannsalgynsains SAMUT SAKHON BR.
0.00 0.00
ate  01-09-2021 E To Date 30-09-2021 ﬁ
fime: 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
£ ¢ Period Today v
Date Tellarid  Transactior Description Cheque No. Arr;Qu nt Balance Init Br
01-09-2021 93999 BPDWT Samutsakhon Pr -118,380.00 0.00 0712
07-09-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,000.00 6,000.00 108682
07-09-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00 10,000.00 108682
07-09-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,520.00 13,520.00 108682
07-09-2021 93909 BPDWT Samutsakhon Pr -13,620.00 0.00 0712
21-09-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 - 254.82 254,82 108682
21-09-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 472.00 726.82 108682
21-09-2021 931000 BCD14 °  GFMIS/108682 700.00 1,426.82 108682
21-09-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,990.00 6,416.82 108682
21-09-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,800.00 8,216.82 108682
21-08-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,600.00 20,816.82 108682
21-09-2021 931000 j BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,250.00 24,066.82 108682
21-09-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 37,000.00 61,066.82 108682
21-09-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 37,730.00 98,796.82 108682
21-09-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 26,300.00 125,096.82 108682
21-09-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,060.00 129,096.82 108682
21-09-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 62,445.00 191,541.82 108682
21-08-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,930,00 201,471.82 108682

21-09-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 126,790.00 328,261.82 108682
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Account Details - Current Account

712-6-04935-8 Surrency THB
aug.anadnydannsaldyniaing count Status Active
duo.andndannsaiayniains  Hranch Name SAMUT SAKHON BR.
L 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Select transactions to view by:
@® T otion Date: From Date 01-09-2021 @ To Date 30-09-2021 E
Time 00:00 v Time 24:.00 ~
o Today v
Date Tellerid  Transaction Code Description Chiegue No, Amount Batance Init Br
28-09-2021 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 734.00 109,092.60 108682
28-09-2021 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 330.00 109,422.60 108682
>28»09—2021 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 961.04 110,383.64 108682
28-09-2021 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,207.28 112,590.92 108682
29-09-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,756.00 115,346.92 108682
29-09-2021 93999 BPDWT Samutsakhon Pr -38,171.92 77,175.00 0712
30-09-2021 93999 BPDWT Samutsakhan Pr -77,175.00 0.00 0712

Total Cr. = 386,628.74
Total CLCK. 0.00

Total Dr. = -505,008.74

20f2

Krung Thal Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhurnvit Road, Kieng Toey Mua Subdistriet, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate banking@ktb.co.th
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Voop ! KRUNGTHA BANK

[ = No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 712-6-05756-3 Currency THB

Account Namie ‘aua.msnﬁ'mﬂﬂu nm{aqwsami nt Status Active

Alias Name sug.an gy dannsalaynsaias ok Name SAMUT SAKHON BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date: From Date 01-09-2021 m To Date 30-09-2021 E
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
Q Specific Period: Today v

Krung Thal Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Kieng Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Ted, 0-2208-779%, Email: corporate. banking@kth.co.th
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Krungthai
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Account Detail

Account No.  712-6-06935-9 = Account Status  Active
Account Name  dvlingnuesialapdaunsolaynsmies Allas Name  dwinvuasasdaedann
Branch Name  SAMUT SAKHON BR. . Currency  THB
Ledger Balance 6.00 Available Balance 0.060
Total OD Limit Q.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Acerued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00

Last Transaction Date

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
Transaction Date:From 01-09-202% Time: - To 20-09-2021 Time: -

Specific Period: Month

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited »
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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